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THIS WEEIK

A Newsletter for faculty, administration, and staff of Coastal Carolina College

VOL. 3 NO. 19

USC-COASTAL CAROLINA COLLEGE

MARCH 8, 1982

COLLEGE FACULTY, STAFF
RECEIVE AWARDS

Nine faculty and staff members at USC-Coastal Carolina
College have received the Governor’s Ten-Year Service
Award, college officials have announced.

The award, signed by South Carolina Governor Richard
Riley, commemorates a decade of service as a state
employee. Each of the recipients has served for 10
years at USC-Coastal Carolina College.

Receiving the awards were: John Vrooman, dean of
the School of Social and Behavorial Sciences; Dr. Paul
Stanton, professor of psychology; Thomas Boyd, asso-
ciate professor of phychology; Dr. Alvin Hall, professor
of foreign languages; Dr. Sally Z. Hare, director of
Continuing Education and Graduate Regional Studies;
Wilbur Garland, associate chancellor for fiscal affairs;
Dr. John Durrell, dean of the School of Humanities;
Dr. Joseph Pinson, professor of biology; and Dr. Richard
Dame, professor of marine science.

COLUMBIA PROFESSOR TO SPEAK

Dr. Ignas K. Skrupskelis, a professor of philosophy from
USC-Columbia, will deliver an address at USC-Coastal
Carolina College at 1:30 p.m., March 26, in room 204
of the Student Activity Center. Dr. Skrupskelis will
speak on “Psychology of Volition and the Will to Be-
lieve.”” His address is sponsored by Phi Sigma Tau and is
open to all students and faculty.

MIXMASTER ART EXHIBIT THIS WEEK

The Mixmaster Art Exhibition will be on display from
February 22 to March 19 at Kimbel Library during
regular operating hours. An additional Mixmaster
display will be available to viewers in the Student
Center gallery (Conference room 101A) on Tuesday,
Wednesday, and Thursday from noon until 4:00 p.m.

DEADLINE FOR SUMMER TEXTBOOK
ORDERS ANNOUNCED

Summer textbook adoption forms (orders) are due in
the bookstore no later than March 26, 1982.



FACULTY, STAFF ACTIVITIES

Preston L. Floyd, Department of Philosophy
and Religion, read his paper, “The Negro Spirit-
ual: An Examination of Some Theological
Concepts” at the annual meeting of the South
Carolina Academy of Religion which was held
on Saturday, Feb. the 20th at Columbia College.

Professor Floyd’s paper was published in The
Duke Divinity School Review, Spring 1978.

®Dr. Richard Dame addressed the Litchfield
Rotary Club in Pawley’s Island recently.

eDr. Joseph Wightman is directing the National
History Day Celebration at Coastal March 27th.
Students from South Carolina’s Sixth Congress-
ional District will compete with history projects,
papers and multimedia.

eProfessor Carl Freeman is scheduled to speak
to the Delmar Book Club in April.

eDirector of Public Relations Rod Gragg recently
addressed the Conway Lions Clubs.

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
MARCH 1 -MARCH 7

Date Start Bldg. Room
Mon., Mar. 1 0800 SC 202
Mon., Mar. 1 0800 KL LBY
Mon., Mar. 1 1300 KL

Mon., Mar. 1 1500 AD 125
Tues., Mar. 2 0800 SC 202
Tues., Mar. 2 0800 Ki LBY
Tues., Mar. 2 1300 KL

Tues., Mar. 2 1800 AD 234
Tues., Mar. 2 1900 OC

Wed., Mar. 3 0800 SC 202
Wed., Mar. 3 0800 KL LBY
Wed., Mar. 3 0930 WA STP
Wed., Mar. 3 1300 KL

Wed., Mar. 3 1900 AC 104
Thurs., Mar. 4 0800 SC 202
Thurs., Mar. 4 0800 KL LBY
Thurs., Mar. 4 0915 AD 125
Thurs., Mar. 4 0930 WA STP
Thurs., Mar. 4 1300 KL

Thurs., Mar. 4 1500 AD 125
Thurs., Mar. 4 1800 AD 125
Thurs., Mar. 4 1900 OC

Thurs., Mar. 4 1900 OC

Thurs., Mar. 4 1900 SC 205
Fri., Mar. 5 0800 KL LBY
Fri., Mar. 5 0800 SC 202
Fri., Mar. 5 0900 WR STP
Fri., Mar. 5 1300 KL

Sat., Mar. 6 0800 SC 202
Sat., Mar. 6 oC

Sat., Mar. 6 1400 AF BAS
Sun., Mar. 7 0800 SC 202
Sun., Mar. 7 1630 SC 205

Event Coordinator
Archarios Edwards
Mixmaster Exhibit Fox

S.C. Art Gallery M. Hamilton
Faculty Fund Raising Mtg. Baxley
Archarios Edwards
Mixmaster Exhibit Fox

S.C. Art Gallery M. Hamilton
Amer. Inst. of Banking P. Hucks
Basic Guitar Hare
Archarios Edwards
Mixmaster Exhibit Fox

Rebels & Redcoats A. Garland
S.C. Art Gallery M. Hamilton
Basic Classical Arabic Hare
Archarios Edwards
Mixmaster Exhibit Fox

College Relations Planning Comm. Baxley
Rebels & Redcoats A.Garland
S.C. Art Gallery M. Hamilton
Long Range Planning Mtg. Tomczyk
Boy Scout District Mtg. J. Brown
Basic Guitar Hare

Basic Lapidary Hare
Audobon Society Donmoyer
Mixmaster Exhibit Fox
Archarios Edwards
Rebels & Redcoats Hare

S.C. Art Gallery M. Hamilton
Archarios Edwards
Junior Tennis Program Hare
Coastal Carolina vs Allen Univ. Carr
Archarios Edwards

Student Christian Movement Serv.

Robinson




Date

Mon., Mar.
Mon., Mar.
Mon., Mar.
Mon., Mar.
Mon., Mar.
Mon., Mar.
Mon., Mar.
Mon., Mar.
Mon., Mar.
Mon., Mar.

Tues., Mar.
Tues., Mar.
Tues., Mar.
Tues., Mar.
Tues., Mar.
Tues., Mar.
Tues., Mar.
Tues., Mar.

Wed., Mar.

Wed., Mar.
Wed., Mar.
Wed., Mar.
Wed., Mar.
Wed., Mar.
Wed., Mar.
Wed., Mar.

Wed., Mar.

Thu., Mar.
Thu., Mar.
Thu., Mar.
Thu., Mar.
Thu., Mar.
Thu., Mar.
Thu., Mar.
Thu., Mar.
Thu., Mar.
Thu., Mar.
Thu., Mar.
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Fri., Mar. 12
Fri., Mar. 12
Fri., Mar. 12
Fri., Mar. 12
Fri., Mar. 12
Fri., Mar. 12
Fri., Mar. 12
Fri., Mar. 12

Start

0800
1400
1300
1400
1400
1500
2000
1600
1600
1900

0800
0800
0830
0830
0900
1300
1430
1800

0800
0800
1400
1300
1330
1330
1330
1900
1900

0800
0800
1400
1200
1300
1400
1500
1700
1900
1900
2000

0800
0800
0930
1300
1300
1400
1900
2000

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
MAR. 8 -MAR. 14

Bldg. Room Event

KL LBY Mixmaster Exhibit

AF BAS Coastal Carolina vs The Citadel
KL S.C. Art Gallery

SC 201 Career Planning/Placement Wkshop
TC Men’s Tennis vs Francis Marion
AC 208 In-Service MB Middle School

WA AUD Robert Blocker Recital

SC 205 Set Up For Metric Wkshop

SC 201 Set Up For Metric Wkshop

AC 109 Cub Scout District MTG

SC 202 Archarios

KL LBY Mixmaster Exhibit

SC 205 Metric Workshop

SC 201 Metric Workshop

SC 205 Metric Workshop

KL S.C. Art Gallery

AD 125 Parking & Safety Committee

AD 234 Amer. Inst. of Banking

SC 202 Archarios

KL LBY Mixmaster Exhibit

AF BAS Coastal Carolina vs FM.C.

KL S.C. Art Gallery

SC 107 Humanities ‘Sandwich Seminar’
SC 205 Freshman Class MTG.

SC 204 SGA MTG

AC 104 Basic Classical Arabic

WA AUD Theatre Of The Republic Rehearsal
SC 202 Archarios

KL LBY Mixmaster Exhibit

AF BAS Coastal Carolina vs Sacred Heart
SC 107 Wheelwright Advisory Committee
KL S.C. Art Gallery

TC Men’s Tennis vs Presbyterian Col.
AD 125 Long Range Planning MTG.

SC 205 Phi Delta Kappa Meeting

oC Basic Lapidory

WA AUD Theatre of the Republic Rehearsal
FA 005 Movie - “The Party’

KL LBY Mixmaster Exhibit

SC 202 Archarios

WA STP Rebels & Redcoats

AF BAS Coastal Carolina vs Sacred Heart
KL S.C. Art Gallery ~

TC Men’s Tennis vs Limestone College
WA AUD Theatre Of The Republic Rehearsal
FA 005 Movie - ‘The Party’

Coordinator

Fox

Carr

M. Hamilton
Mosley
Hambrick

S. Johnson
T.Jones
Jordan
Jordan

Jim Brown

Edwards
Fox

Jordan
Jordan

A. Garland
M. Hamilton
Cicero

Phil Hucks

Edwards
Fox

Carr

M. Hamilton
Wells

Zahler
Merry

Hare

J. Mclver

Edwards
Fox

Carr

Gwen Turner
M. Hamilton
Hambrick
Tomczyk
Squatriglia
Hare

J. Mclver
Gujer

Fox
Edwards

A. Garland
Carr

M. Hamilton
Hambrick

J. Mclver
Gujer



Sat., Mar. 13

Sat., Mar. 13
Sat., Mar. 13
Sat., Mar. 13
Sat., Mar. 13
Sun., Mar. 14
Sun., Mar. 14
Sun., Mar. 14

0800
1000
1300
1400
1900

0800
1630
1900

SC
TC
AF
TC
WA

SC
SC
WA

202
BAS
AUD
202

205
AUD

Archarios

Men’s Tennis vs Erskine College
Coastal Carolina vs Morris

Men’s Tennis vs Westchester St.
Theatre Of The Republic Rehearsal

Archarios
Student Christian Movement Serv.
Theatre Of The Republic Rehearsal

Edwards
Hambrick
Carr
Hambrick
J. Mclver

Edwards
R. Robinson
J_ Mclver
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